2018-19 schedule | tiered round robin 2

Wk VI

MAR 24

The last team to fill in their scores is responsible to send the scoresheet to info@coedfred.ca

MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE WRITTEN BEFORE YOU LEAVE (don't risk losing your points!)

time

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

1 MOM
4 SCRW

1T MOM
ESB

JEST
16 2L2H

5 JEST
15 NDIG

JEST
6 THOP

GUNS
14 OFF

7 GUNS
13 PMIX

9 BUMP
12 NICE

9 BUMP
11 UND

1 MOM
2 PIST
3 ESB
4 SCRW
5 JEST
6 THOP
7 GUNS
8 FBRD

court A

points

sets

11

12

10

33

21

21

21

63

18

21

20

59

21

17

22

60

17

21

21

59

21

17

14

52

19

24

14

57

21

22

21

64

20

13

16

49

22

21

21

64

21

21

21

63

18

18

18

54

21

17

11

49

19

21

21

61

21

21

21

63

13

10

10

33

21

63

How | Set Your Mother

Set Pistols

Empire Spikes Back

Court Screws

Court Jesters

Tyson's House of Pancakes

Gunslingers

FBRD

9 BUMP
10 OBK
11 UND
12 NICE
13 PMIX
14 OFF
15 NDIG
16 2L2H

2 PIST
3 ESB

PIST
4 SCRW

6 THOP
15 NDIG

THOP
16 2L2H

15 NDIG
16 2L2H

8 FBRD
13 PMIX

8 FBRD
14 OFF

10 OBK
11 UND

10 OBK
12 NICE

Donald Bump
OBK

Ups No Downs
Nice Tips
Party Mix

Off Together
Notorious DIG
2 Legit 2 Hit

court B

points

sets

21

21

13

55

15

23

21

59

10

14

13

37

21

21

21

63

21

21

21

63

0]

0

21

21

21

63

13

17

18

48

21

21

21

63

19

8

36

21

21

17

59

15

8

21

44

21

21

20

62

22

35

21

21

21

63

10

13

5

28

21

21

50

21

18

15

54

matches played to 3 sets of 21 pts, win by 2 w/ cap @ 25 pts




